
John Lewis Stock Number 

Name Ultimate Cheese Gift 

Contents 

Barber's Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g
Long Clawson Blue Stilton Wedge 150g
Liberation Piri Piri Peanuts & Salted Corn 90g
Moons Green Charcuterie Spanish Style Chorizo 70g
Cartwright & Butler Olive & Garlic Seeded Flatbread Crackers 130g 
Howdah Tandoor Chilli Chips 130g
Silver & Green Paprika Chilli Olives in Pouch 220g
Hawkstone Lager 330ml
Hawkstone Session Lager 330ml
Tracklements Tomato & Chilli Chutney 250g
Chateau Haut-Mouleyre Bordeaux 75cl

Net Quantity Individual product weights 

Manufacturer’s name and address Packer: Virginia Hayward Ltd 

Suitable for vegetarians N 

Suitable for vegans N 

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers N 

Suitable to wheat allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers N 

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers N 

Free from alcohol b 

Free from artificial flavours Y 

Free from artificial colours ¸ 

Refer to following sheets for individual product information. 

All information has been provided by the product manufacturers/suppliers and is correct 
at time of publication. 
If you have a specific dietary requirement, we ask you to remain especially vigilant and to 
closely observe the individual nutrient and allergen information which exists on all of the 
individual components of the gift, prior to consumption. 
If you have any doubts whatsoever as to whether the content may potentially be 
harmful to your health please refrain from consuming. 

54642803



Manufacturer's Name and Address Ashley Chase Estate, Parks Farm, Litton Cheney,, Dorchester, Dorset,, Dorchester,
Dorset, United Kingdom, DT2 9AZ

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Keep Refrigerated below 5oC

Instructions for use Once Opened consume within 5 days and by best before date.

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Cheddar Cheese: 100% Pasteurised Cows MILK: 98% Salt: 1.8% Rennet (Microbial) :
0.1 Starter Culture 0.l

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0.1

Energy (kj/kcal) 1725 / 416

Fat 34.9

Of which saturated 21.7

Carbohydrate 0.1

Protein 25.4

Fibre 0

Salt 1.8

Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Barber's Farmhouse Mature Cheddar Truckle 200g



Manufacturer's Name and Address Long Clawson Dairy Limited, Long Clawson, Melton Mowbray, Leicestershire, 
UK, LE14 4PJ

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Keep Refrigerated below 5 degrees

Instructions for use Consume within 5 days and before use by date shown

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Pasteurised Cow's MILK  Vegetarian Rennet  Salt

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0.1

Energy (kj/kcal) 1698 / 410

Fat 35

Of which saturated 23

Carbohydrate 0.1

Protein 23.7

Fibre 0

Salt 2

Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Long Clawson Blue Stilton Wedge 150g



Manufacturer's Name and Address Liberation Foods CIC, The Green House, 244-254 Cambridge Heath Road, 
London, United Kingdom, E2 9DA

May contain statements   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Dry, ambient conditions.

Instructions for use RTE

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Piri Piri Flavour PEANUTS (70%) (PEANUTS, Rapeseed Oil, Seasoning [Rice Flour,
Sugar, Natural Flavouring, Spice (Cayenne Pepper, Chilli, Birds Eye Chilli), Salt, Garlic
Powder, Onion Powder, Dried Red Bell Pepper, Lemon Juice Powder]), Salted Corn
(30%) (Corn, Sunflower Oil, Salt)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 3.8

Energy (kj/kcal) 2445 / 588

Fat 43.4

Of which saturated 6.1

Carbohydrate 26

Protein 19.4

Fibre 7.7

Salt 1.1

Alcoholic Strength

Name Liberation Piri Piri Peanuts & Salted Corn  90g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Ian Jones, 1 Stone corner cottage, Ebony, Stone, Kent, UK, TN30 7JD

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Shelf stable

Instructions for use Once opened eat with in 5 days

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients High Welfare uk Pork, Sea Salt, Spanish Paprika, Red wine, Dextrose, Garlic Herbs, Starter 
culture, Cure 2.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0.1

Energy (kj/kcal) 1045 / 250

Fat 12.4

Of which saturated 4.36

Carbohydrate 1.4

Protein 33.8

Fibre 1.5

Salt 4.1

Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Moons Green Charcuterie Spanish Style Chorizo 70g



Manufacturer's Name and Address Confidential, Made in Lithuania for Cartwright & Butler, PO BOX 298 Beverly 
HU17 6FG UK

May contain statements   Milk   Tree Nuts 

Country of Origin Lithuania

Storage Instructions Once opened, store in a cool, dry and dark place, in an airtight container.

Instructions for use ready to eat

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients WHEAT Flour (43%), Water, Whole Grain RYE Flour, Canned Olives (Olives, Water, Salt,
E579) (3.8%), OAT Flakes, Yeast, Rapeseed Oil, Linseeds, SESAME Seeds, Sugar, Sea
Salt, Dried Garlic (0.6%), Dried Basil (0.4%).

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 5.7

Energy (kj/kcal) 1721 / 410

Fat 10.1

Of which saturated 1.2

Carbohydrate 57.9

Protein 14

Fibre 11

Salt 2

Alcoholic Strength

Name Cartwright & Butler Olive & Garlic Seeded Flatbread Crackers 130g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address MUMBAI FOODS LTD, Heathcote Church Lane, Bromeswell, Woodbridge, East 
Suffolk, United Kingdom, IP12 2PJ

May contain statements Cereals containing gluten namely wheat  Eggs   Milk   Tree Nuts Peanuts sesame

Country of Origin
UK

Storage Instructions Keep in a cool dry place and store in an airtight container once opened.

Instructions for use ambient snack

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Sorghum flour (ancient grain), palm oil(RSPO),  tapioca starch, chickpea flour, split black 
gram flour, salt, cumin powder, coriander powder, red chilli powder, garlic powder, 
onion powder, black pepper powder, sugar, turmeric powder, dried mango powder, 
fennel powder, ginger powder, tandoor spices (MUSTARD)

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 2.1

Energy (kj/kcal) 1975 / 498

Fat 30

Of which saturated 12.3

Carbohydrate 51.3

Protein 7

Fibre

Salt 2.18

Alcoholic Strength

Name Howdah Tandoor Chilli Chips 117g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers No

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers No

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Silver & Green, Norman House, North Lakes Business Park, Penrith, Cumbria, 
United Kingdom, CA11 0JG

May contain statements   Tree Nuts Peanuts  Soybeans 

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Store in a cool, dry place

Instructions for use Ready to consume

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Pitted Green Olives (51%), Pitted Kalamata Olives (25%), Rapeseed Oil (23%), Smoked 
Paprika, Chilli Flakes, Salt, Antioxidant: Ascorbic Acid

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0.1

Energy (kj/kcal) 1247 / 303

Fat 33

Of which saturated 4.3

Carbohydrate 0.2

Protein 0.7

Fibre 2.2

Salt 2.1

Alcoholic Strength

Name Silver & Green Paprika Chilli Olives in Pouch 220g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers No

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers No

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Hawkstone, College Farm, , Bouton-on-the-water, Gloucestershire, UK, GL54 
2HN

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Best served cold in a glass

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Water, MaltedBARLEY, Hops, Yeast

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0

Energy (kj/kcal) 169 / 40

Fat 0

Of which saturated 0

Carbohydrate 3.2

Protein 0.4

Fibre

Salt 0

Alcoholic Strength 4.8

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Hawkstone Lager  330ml



Manufacturer's Name and Address Hawkstone, College Farm, Stow Road, Bourton-on-the-water, Gloucestershire, 
UK, GL54 2HN

May contain statements

Country of Origin UK

Storage Instructions Ambient

Instructions for use Best served cold in a glass

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Water, MaltedBARLEY, Hops, Yeast

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 0

Energy (kj/kcal) 144 / 35

Fat 0

Of which saturated 0

Carbohydrate 2.6

Protein 0.4

Fibre

Salt 0

Alcoholic Strength 4

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac No

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers No

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Hawkstone Session Lager  330ml



Manufacturer's Name and Address The Tracklement Company Ltd, Whitewalls, Easton Grey, Malmesbury, 
Wiltshire, United Kingdom, SN16 0RD

May contain statements

Country of Origin United Kingdom

Storage Instructions Refrigerate after opening.

Instructions for use N/A

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V228/08/2019 08:47:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients Tomatoes (36%), Onions (32%), Cider Vinegar, Raw cane sugar, Bramley Apples ,
Dates, Tomato Paste (5%), Red Chillies, Sea Salt, Garlic Puree, Black Pepper, Allspice,
Ginger.

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Nutrition Labelling: Typical value

Of which sugars 26

Energy (kj/kcal) 511 / 121

Fat 0

Of which saturated 0

Carbohydrate 28

Protein 1.5

Fibre

Salt 1.4

Alcoholic Strength

Name Tracklements Tomato & Chilli Chutney  250g



Alcoholic Strength 0

Suitable for vegetarians Yes

Suitable for vegans Yes

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol Yes

Free from artificial colours Yes



Manufacturer's Name and Address Les Grands Chais de France, 1 Rue de la Division Leclerc, , Petersbach, Bas Rhin, 
France, 67290

May contain statements

Country of Origin France

Storage Instructions Cellar potential : 3 years, with the development of the sensory profile.

Instructions for use Serving condition in C° : Serve between 16 and 18°C.

Ingredients and Allergy Information

Date of last review: 19/03/2019 Version No.: V204/06/2020 09:31:00

John Lewis Stock Number 1

Ingredients 88% Merlot, 12% Cabernet Sauvignon

For allergens, see ingredients in bold or CAPS

Alcoholic Strength 14.5

Suitable for vegetarians No

Suitable for vegans No

Suitable for gluten allergy sufferers/coeliac Yes

Suitable for nut allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for wheat allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for egg allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for dairy allergy sufferers Yes

Suitable for soya allergy sufferers Yes

Free from artificial flavours Yes

Free from alcohol No

Free from artificial colours Yes

Name Chateau Haut-Mouleyre Bordeaux 75cl
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